=

qg;izgz

Games for Beercelona United (black), 5B Friday Men's Chill League
(Glendale)

Last Updated on June 02, 2024

Date

03/08/
24
03/15/
24
03/22/
24
03/29/
24

04/05/
24

04/12/
24
04/19/
24

04/26/
24

05/03/
24

05/10/
24
05/17/
24
05/24/
24
05/31/
24

Time

7:45 PM PST

11:59 PM
PDT

7:45 PM PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

8:45 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

7:45 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

11:59 PM
PDT

7:45 PM PDT

Away Team

Beercelona United
(black)

Bye/No Game

Beercelona United
(black)

Bye/No Game
Boca Seniors (black)

Beercelona United
(black)

Beercelona United
(black)

Inter LA (Red)

Beercelona United
(black)

Old Man City (Light
Blue)

Beercelona United
(black)

Beercelona United
(black)

Beercelona United
(black)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6

Home Team Hom Result
Sfor
e

Alive and Kicking (White) 1 Win
Beercelona United (black) Unsdcore

Armen FC (red) 1 Loss
Beercelona United (black) Unsgore

Beercelona United (black) 1 Tie

Rosebowl FC (Navy Blue) 1 Win
Bye/No Game Unsgore

Beercelona United (black) 6 Win

ManChestHair United (Blue) 1 Win

Beercelona United (black) 4 Win
Bye/No Game Unsdcore
Bye/No Game Unscclore
United Chaos (white or Unscore

black) d
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